
Local Private Lesson Teachers

Flutes
Karen Moratz - (317) 940-6064 (kmoratz@butler.edu)
Jenna Page - (317) 603-5573 (jenniferpageflute@gmail.com)

Oboes
Pam Ajango - (317) 940-8694 (pajango@butler.edu)
Crystal Barrett - (812) 360-3534 (oboenian@hotmail.com)

Bassoons
Mark Ortwein - (ortweinm@uindy.edu)
Doug Spaniol - (317) 940-8368 (dspaniol@butler.edu)

Clarinets
Mary Bowman - (317) 727-5927 (maryazig@gmail.com)
Michele Gingras - (317) 763-0277 (mgingras@butler.edu)
Melissa Main - (616) 951-2155 (mmain@perryschools.org)

Saxophones
Cheri Brightman - (317) 908-6138 (cheribhb@aol.com)
Steven Georges - (812) 371-5992 (team@momentsnoticerepair.com)

Trumpets
Kent Hickey (Jazz) - (hickeyka@uindy.edu)
Shawn McNabb - (317) 988-8815 (shawn.mcnabb@wayne.k12.in.us)
Eric Rodriguez - (409) 201-9447 (eric.rodriguez16@gmail.com)
Allen Miller - (317) 340-7563 (admiller@butler.edu)

French Horns
Jeanne Getz - (301) 875-7508 (jeanne.k.getz@gmail.com)
Gail Lewis - (317) 940-8369 (glewis@butler.edu)

Trombones
Andrew Danforth (Jazz) - (danforthan@uindy.edu)
Ryan Miller - (millerrr@uindy.edu)
Jim Williams - (317) 501-8668 (JWilliams@franklincollege.edu)

Euphonium/Tubas
Jim Williams - (317) 501-8668 (jwilliams@franklincollege.edu)
Anthony Kniffen - (317) 490-8833 (akniffen@butler.edu)
Paul Mergen (mergenp@uindy.edu)

Percussion
Richard Floyd (Jazz) - (floydra@uindy.edu)
Brantley Heath - (bheath@perryschools.org)
Terence Mayhue - (217) 549-8989 (mayhuet@uindy.edu)
Hunter Wheatcraft - (317) 752-6701 (hwheatcraft@outlook.com)
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